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GRUNDY
HARRI SON
HENRY

HI CKORY
HOLT
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10, 134
8,413
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REPORTED DI SSOLUTI ONS AND ANNULMENTS BY COUNTY CF RECORDI NG W TH RATES PER 1, 000 POPULATION. M SSOURI 1999
POPULATI ON
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TABLE 43A (CONT) REPORTED DI SSOLUTI ONS AND ANNULMENTS BY COUNTY OF RECORDI NG W TH RATES PER 1, 000 POPULATI ON: M SSOURI 1999
DI SSOLUTI ONS
RATE

COUNTI ES POPULATI ON
(ALL AGES)

PETTI S 37,110
PHELPS 38, 954
Pl KE 16, 411
PLATTE 71, 688
POLK 25, 740
PULASKI 38, 230
PUTNAM 4,872
RALLS 9, 169
RANDOLPH 23, 863
RAY 23, 759
REYNOLDS 6, 627
R PLEY 14, 174
ST. CHARLES 280, 448
ST. CLAIR 9, 276
ST. FRANCO S 55, 790
STE. GENEVI EVE 17, 462
ST. LOUS O TY 333, 960

ST. LOQU S COUNTY

996, 181

NUMBER
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SALI NE
SCHUYLER
SCOTLAND
SCOTT
SHANNON

SHELBY
STODDARD
STONE
SULLI VAN
TANEY

WEBSTER
WORTH
VR GHT

POPULATI ON
(ALL AGES)

22, 782
4,415
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40, 564
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27,506
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35, 490
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23,354
13, 046
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2,295
19, 934
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